GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)
NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 296, E.G.District, (A.P.)
NAAC ACCREDITED Tel : 0883 - 2484444, Email: gietpharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.gietpharmacy.in

Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2021 - 22

S1. No Programme Name NOA;;?:iznts No. of Students Passed | Pass Percentage (%
01 B PHARM 68 _ 68 100
02 PHARM D 16 16 100
03 M PHARM 28 11 39

el —

ar=>aYs

Office In charge Examination PRINCIPAL
. MDD, DEIANA KAdL
“rincipal. M,Pharm., Ph.»

5IET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,
VH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City
YA JAHMUNDRY-533 296 (ap:




11/9/22, 11:55 AM

REGD. NO
(2018 A.B)

618166601001

618166601003

618166601004

618166601005

618166601006

618166601007

618166601008

618166601009

618166601010

618166601011

618166601012

https://fexams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

B.PHARMACY EIGHTH SEMESTER(4-2) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN APRIL 2022 - COLLEGE CHECK LIST WITH GRADE POINTS - JULY 2021
COLLEGE: 666 - GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

NAME

AINAVALLI VENKATA PRUDHVI

ANANTHALA VAMSI| KRISHNA

BALAM YUVA SRI

BALLA NIKHIL

BATHULA SUBRAHMANYAM

BHANU PRAKASH DANDELA

BIJJAM SRINIVASA REDDY

BOKKA CHANDINI

BOYI TARAKA RAM

BUGATHA SRIKANTH

BUNGA INDHU MATHI

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

BIOSTATISTICS AND
RESEARCH
METHODOLOGY(1)

B+

https://fexams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

SOCIAL AND
PREVENTIVE
PHARMACY(2)

A

PHARMACOVIGILANCE(3)

ADVANCED
INSTRUMENTATION
TECHNIQUES(4)

B

PROJECT WORK(5) TOTAL SGPA  CGPA
A
] 7.09
B+
- 6.82
A
- 7.82
A
- 1.27
6]
- 8.55
A+
# 718
A
- 6.73
A+
o 7.36
6]
= 727
1.73

. MDD, DAEANAYKAJU,
2rincip8l. M,Pharm:., Pi’®
5IET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,
i{H.16, Chaitanya Knowledge City:
YA JAHMUNDRY-533 29@6: (ir

CLASS

6.72

0.00

7.46

0.00

7.79

6.46

6.54

0.00

7.01

6.95

7.82

REMARKS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

17



11/9/22, 11:55 AM https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php
GPA

CPA
GRADE A A+ B B+ 0o
618166601030 JYOTHSNA KEERTHI DEEPATI GPA - 8.18 7.58 DISTINCTION
CPA
GRADE A A+ » B+ B+ A
618166601031 KADA BHARGAVI GPA - 7.82 7 FIRST CLASS
CPA
GRADE B+ B+ P B+ A+
618166601032 KADALI HINDU GPA = 7.00 0.00
CPA
GRADE B B P B A+
618166601033 KAKARLA JOSHNA GPA - 645  0.00
CPA
GRADE B+ A B A ¢}
618166601034 KANUBOJJI ANIL TEJA KUMAR GPA - 8.00 795 DISTINCTION
CPA
GRADE B+ A B+ A A
618166601038 KASIREDDY PRAMODH SAI GPA - 764 748 FIRST CLASS
CPA
GRADE A A B+ B+ ¢}
618166601039 KASU MANISHA GPA - 8.18 7.88 DISTINCTION
CPA
GRADE B A C B+ B+
618166601041 KATTULA VIJAYA KANTH GPA - 6.64  0.00
CPA
GRADE B A B B+ B+
618166601043 KORLAPATI GEETHA SAI DURGA GPA = 6.82 6.72 FIRST CLASS
CPA
GRADE B+ A B B+ At
618166601044 KURAKULA LAVANYA GPA 3 755  0.00
CPA
GRADE B+ A

618166601045 MANDA ROSHINI SREE CHANDRIKA GPA - 8.09 6.92 FIRST CLASS

CPA
or. M.D. DHANA RAJU,
Principal. M,Pharm., PR
3IET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,
'{ 16, Chaitanua Knowledge City
A TAHNMUINDRY .533 & 37

618166601046 MANDAPALLI PURNIMA GRADE B+ A 0.00

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php
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618166601063

618166601064

618166601065

618166601066

618166601068

618166601069

618166601070

618166601071

618166601073

618166601075

618166601076

618166601077

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

PESALA SRINIVASAREDDY

PINDI JHANSI LAKSHMI

POLISETTY PADDA RAJU

PUROHIT KUSHAL

RAJANA HARI

RAPAKA SIRISHA

RITA KUMARI

RIYA DAS

SATTI SANDEEP REDDY

SHAIK SADHIK ANSARI

SHARON BLESSY ANAND
GOLLAMANDULA

SREERAMULA JASMINE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

B+

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

B+

B+

A+

or. M-
Prinéipal.

- 782 678
< 818 777
- 655  0.00
e 736 7.25
= 7.00  0.00
= 664 686
s 718 743
- 818  0.00
o 791 726
- 664 000
- 6.82  0.00
ANA RAJD,
M.Phaim.."Ph.B*

JIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,

4 16, Chaitan

FA_JAKHRMME N

s Shna,

Knowledge City,

R

FIRST CLASS

DISTINCTION

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

FIRST CLASS

57
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615166601020

615166601022

615166601029

615166601045

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

GANTA KAVITHA

GURRALA MANUSHA

KANDELLI SIREESHA

RALLAPALLIV
VENKATAPADMAVATHINOOKARATNAM

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

c
¢ c

F
P B

. M.D, DHANA KAJU,
rincipal. M,Pharm., Ph.}
3lET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,
YH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City

YA JAHMUNDRY -533 #96: (ar’

77



1/11/23, 3:06 PM

REGD.NO.
(20214.8)

621266601001

621266601002

621266601003

621266601004

621266601005

621266601006

621266601007

621266601008,

621266601009

621266601010

62126660101

621266601012

621266623001

621266623002

621266625001

621266625002

621266625003

621266625004

621266625005

621266625006

621266625007

https://fexams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

NAME

ARIGELAS VS K
CHAITANYA

ARJUN BHANDARI

CHILLIMUNTHA
NAGA LAKSHMI

GEDDAM
ABHISHEK

KURUKURIVEERA
LAKSHMI

NAIDU VENKATA-

NAMALA PUNYA
VEERAMJANEYULU

NATHI RAMYA

PURRALA LIKITHA

RUDRAKSHULA
NIKITHA

SUNNAPU
SATYANARAYANA
TIBIRISETTY SAI

PARIMALA

BATLANKI HARSHA|
RITIKA

BATTU JYOTHI

ARNAB MANDAL

BODEM UMA
MAHESWARI

BOLLAREDDY
RAMYA

NAGALAKSHMI

DADALA RAJA

DONIPATI
MOUNICA

KAMMINANA
VASWANTH

KANNEM
SAISHEELA
PRALEKHYA

GRADE

GPA

GRADE

GPA

ADVANCED
PHARMACOLOGY
-1

PHARMACOLOGICAL
AND

TOXICOLOGICAL.
SCREENING.
METHODS(2)

PRINCIPLES
OF DRUG
DISCOVERY(3)

CUNICAL RESEARCH

PHARMACOVIGILANCE(4)

B+

PHARMACOLOGY
PRACTICAL -
ns)

VIVA-
COMPREHENSIVE SEMINAR(7) ANALYTICAL

VIVA(6)

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

M.PHARMACY SECOND SEMESTER(1-2) REGULAR AND SUPPLIMENTARY EXAMINATIONS HELD IN NOVEMBER 2022 - COLLEGE CHECK LISTWITH GRADE POINTS

ODERN  ASSURANCE

AND DRUG

NOVEL
DRUG.
DELIVERY

TECHNICS(1) REGULATORY  SYSTEMS

F c
o s
F P
o a
F c
0 s
F [
0 6
F A
° 8
F c
° 5
F B
0 6
F )
) 6
F c
) 5
F B+
o 7
F F
o o
F c
o 5;

)

B+
7

PRODUCT
FORMULATION
ND

A
DEVELOPMENT
)

B+

B

B+

B

COLLEGE: 666 - GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

RODUCT

’
FORMULATION  zapos AND  AUDITSAND  ( CUMLTY, - pramMACEUTICAL
WANUFACTURING

TECHNOLOGY(4)

PHARMACEUTICAL
QUALITY
QuALITY

SAFETY
MANAGEMENT() COMPLIANCE) y<c\ouivceqa)

DEVELOPMENT nee
L1 - PRACTICAL - 1I(5)
PRACTICAL(S)
A

9

Principal.

VH.16, Chait

YA JaHMUND

MOLECULAR DRUG COMPUTERAIDED  PHARMACEUTICAL
PHARMACEUTICS(NANAO  DELIVERY DRUG AND COSMETIC
uet
TARGETTED DDS)(1) @ () DEVELOPMENT(4)
] c B+ [
6 B 7 6
B+ B+ A A
7 7 8 [l

i

anya

Jr. M.D., DHANA KAJU,

M,Pharm., Ph.s

3IET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,

Knowledge City.
RY-533 296 (x»

PHARMACEUTICS
PRACTICAL -
)

SGPA CGPA CGPAI CGPAZ CGPA3 CLASSI

CLASS2 CLASS3  REMARKS

PASSEDIN
SECOND
SEMESTER

673

PASSEDIN
SECOND
SEMESTER

782

PASSED IN
SECOND.
SEMESTER

705

PASSEDIN
SECOND
SEMESTER

818

PASSEDIN
695
SEMESTER

PASSEDIN
SECOND
SEMESTER

12



11/9/22, 10:15 AM

REGD. NO
(2018 A.B)

618166602001

618166602002

618166602004

618166602005

618166602008

618166602009

618166602013

618166602014

618166602015

618166602016

618166602019

NAME

ADARI HEMAMRUTHA

ARMAN AMIRI HESNI

ATLURI LAXMI TEJASWINI

BOGAVALLI SARANYA

GUBBALA LAKSHMI SREE

HAOUA MAIGA

KOSARAJU VENNELA

MAEDEH BARTINA

MAHYAR AMIRI HESNI

MAMA TANGARA

MOHAMMED KHAZA IMRANA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

GPA

CPA

GRADE

CLINICAL RESEARCH

https://fexams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY
PHARM.D FIFTH YEAR(5-0) REGULAR EXAMINATIONS HELD IN MAY 2022 - COLLEGE CHECK LIST WITH GRADE POINTS - JULY 2021
COLLEGE: 666 - GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

PHARMACOEPIDEMIOLOGY &

ma PHARMACOECONOMICS (T)(2)
76 81
0 0
n 70
81 88
84 65
4 70
80 85
73 n
0 0

+ 5. HMUNDRY
c a9 (AP

https://exams.andhrauniversity.edu.in/results-check-list/checklist.php

63

CLI. PHARMACOKINETICS & PHARCOTHE. DURG

MONITORING (T)(3)

65

52

82

7

50

60

54

or. M.D, DHANA RAJD,

Principal.

M,Phafm., Ph.}

5IET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,

VH 16, Chaitanva Knowledge Cit:
A TARMIUINDRY 533 20Q /87

CLERKSHIP
(P)(4)

92

22

86

94

93

74

92

86

22

75

90

PROJECT WORK (SIX
MONTHS)(5)

89

88

92

92

81

86

85

82

90

TOTAL SGPA

CGPA CLASS REMARKS

403

367

437

405

349

403

369

396

1/2



NAAC ACCREDITED

GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)
(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)
NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 296, E.G.District, (A.P.)
Tel : 0883 - 2484444, Email: gietpharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.gietpharmacy.in

Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2020 - 21

Sl. No Programme Name NonghiSkacenss No. of Students Passed | Pass Percentage (%
Appeared
01 B PHARM 79 76 96.8
02 PHARM D 24 24 100
03 M PHARM 14 14 100
\O 'L- &(
R - {
Office In charge Examination PRINCIPAL
4 M Jr. M.D. DHANA RAJU,
\t~ \ 2{;} T >rincipal. M,Pharm., Ph.b
PN W ',‘3} MET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,
w X “f‘/‘%ﬂf‘f}u 1416, Chaitanva Knowledae City

S IABMUNDRY S22 S0G: Lam



GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)
NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 296, E.G.District, (A.P.)

NAAC ACCREDITED  Tel: 0883 - 2484444, Email: gietpharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.gietpharmacy.in
Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2019 - 20
Sl. No Programme Name HOGEE LS No. of Students Passed | Pass Percentage (%
Appeared
01 B PHARM 64 51 68.9
02 PHARM D 18 18 100
03 M PHARM 11 10 90.9

Office In charge Examination

2

’rincipal.

PRINCIPAL

€. M.D, DHANA KAJU,

M,Pharm., Ph.s

JIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,
{H 16, Chaitanya Knowledge City
VTAHMUNDRY -533 206: (5



GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)
NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 296, E.G.District, (A.P.)

NAAC ACCREDITED Tel : 0883 - 2484444, Email: gietpharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.gietpharmacy.in
Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2018 - 19
Sl. No Programme Name Nool Stuttenss No. of Students Passed | Pass Percentage (%
Appeared
01 B PHARM 59 52 88
02 PHARM D 22 22 100
03 M PHARM 00| 11 100
Office In charge Examinatiron PRINCIPAL

ipal.

, M.D, DHANA RAJG,

M.Pharm.. Ph.b

SCHOOL OF PHARMACY,
| 16, Chaitanya Knowledge Citt

A JAHMMUNDRY-533 206 1



GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

(SPONSORED BY SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

(Affiliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI)
NH-16, Chaitanya Knowledge City, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM - 533 296, E.G.District, (A.P.)

NAAC ACCREDITED Tel : 0883 - 2484444, Email: gietpharmacy@gmail.com, Website: www.gietpharmacy.in
Result Analysis for the Academic Year 2017 - 18
Sl. No Programme Name No. ot Students No. of Students Passed | Pass Percentage (%
Appeared
01 B PHARM 40 33 83
02 PHARM D 27 27 100
03 M PHARM 13 13 100
Office In charge Examination P PRINCIPAL

Sr., M.D, DHANA RAJD,
g ‘ MP ‘
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